442

169
161
153
135
140
113
147
76
142
14
115
120

O
e 5 GRANDE PREMIO
ALMOR GIOVANELILA

CAVALO DE ACO |

LIC.CBC
21454
34531
7198
59230
47742
41360
37931
28563
52269
49417
21048
1747
64111
39206
37651
49650

31956
54258
55853
59159

41901
44168
33034
7991
28315
1653
4398
32084
34648
2827
38431
2736
49124
67963
54097
67985
38872

60363

46166

36955

49429

Taido 77 anos

RESULTADO GERAL 110 KM

NOME
CRISTIAN LUIS LAZZARI
GABRIEL METZGER
CRISTIAN EGIDIO DA ROSA
GUILHERME ALEXANDER DEPINE MAFRA
MATHEUS INIESTA CABRINI *
VINICIUS ANTONIO DE ALMEIDA
LUCAS EMANUEL BARBOSA DOS SANTOS *
LAERCIO JOSE SILVEIRA
MATHEUS EDUARDO FRANCISCON *
GUSTAVO SOARES DE OLIVEIRA
EVERTON FAVARIN
GILBERTO VEIGA DE GOIS
LUCAS BERGHAHN
GUILHERME WISNIESKI
RICARDO CIOLA CORREA
DIOGO HENRIQUE FARINELLI FLORES
ROBSON LUIS DE LARA FILHO
LUIZ FELIPE ARCENO DA SILVA
LIAN CARLOS OLCZYK
SAMUEL DE SOUZA GONGALVES *
JOAO HENRIQUE MAURINA CARDOSO
JOAO PEDRO VARASCHIN PIAZZA
RICARDO PSCHEIDT
FABIANO BARBOSA MOREIRA
BRUNO OCTAVIO DA SILVA
GABRIEL HEINES DE LIMA MENDONGA
ANDRE EDUARDO GOHR
EDERSON HERICKS
MAGNO DO PRADO NAZARET
LUIZ FRANCISCO DE PAIVA FERREIRA
RENAN LADEWIG QUADRI
DIONES CHINELATTO
JOEL ALEXANDRE MARX
GABRIEL VINICIUS PEREIRA NEGOCEK *
FRANK SINATRA DELUVINO
CASSIO PREIS
THIAGO DE ARRUDA FETT
CRISTIANO IUNZKOVZKI
JOAO CLEVERSON TABALIPA
JOEL ORBEM ASCARI
MARCELO LUIS KLAUMANN
FABIAN DAVID VALLEJO RIVAS
JUNIOR CESAR LORENSKI
AXEL KRUGER *
LUCAS ZALESKI MULLER
RICARDO VIEIRA

& TCBC @ ) ui

0@ ecreusmorce

EQUIPE
ACRS CYCLING TEAM/SEMEL/AUDAX/ROYAL CICLO
ACRS CYCLING TEAM/SEMEL/AUDAX/ROYAL CICLO
TAUBATE CYCLING TEAM/TARUMA

SECEL JARAGUA DO SUL

ACRS CYCLING TEAM/SEMEL/AUDAX/ROYAL CICLO
ASSOCIAGAO PEDALA ITAPEMA DE CICLISMO
SECEL JARAGUA DO SUL

TIJUCAS BIKE TEAM

SOUL EXTREME RACING TEAM

SECEL JARAGUA DO SUL

TIJUCAS BIKE TEAM

SECEL JARAGUA DO SUL

GURIS DO SUL - CLUBE DE CICLISMO

ACRS CYCLING TEAM/SEMEL/AUDAX/ROYAL CICLO
SECEL JARAGUA DO SUL

ACRS CYCLING TEAM/SEMEL/AUDAX/ROYAL CICLO
ACPH/KOMPRAO TEAM

AVAI F.C./FME FLORIANOPOLIS/APGF
ASSOCIAGAO PEDALA ITAPEMA DE CICLISMO
ASSOCIAGAO PEDALA ITAPEMA DE CICLISMO
ACRS CYCLING TEAM/SEMEL/AUDAX/ROYAL CICLO
AVAI F.C./FME FLORIANOPOLIS/APGF
ASSOCIAGAO PEDALA ITAPEMA DE CICLISMO
SECEL JARAGUA DO SUL

ACRS CYCLING TEAM/SEMEL/AUDAX/ROYAL CICLO
CLUBE MARINGAENSE DE CICLISMO-CMC
TAUBATE CYCLING TEAM/TARUMA

SECEL JARAGUA DO SUL

ACRS CYCLING TEAM/SEMEL/AUDAX/ROYAL CICLO
CHICAOTRI TEAM / SOUL CYCLES

INDAIATUBA CYCLING TEAM

AVAI F.C./FME FLORIANOPOLIS/APGF

AVAI F.C./FME FLORIANOPOLIS/APGF

CLUBE MARINGAENSE DE CICLISMO-CMC

TIJUCAS BIKE TEAM

INCORP/CURITIBA - PR

ACRS CYCLING TEAM/SEMEL/AUDAX/ROYAL CICLO
TIJUCAS BIKE TEAM

SECEL JARAGUA DO SUL

SECEL JARAGUA DO SUL

RIO DO SUL/SC

ASSOCIAGAO CICLISTICA ROLANDENSE

TIJUCAS BIKE TEAM

SECEL JARAGUA DO SUL

BRUSQUE/SC

TIJUCAS BIKE TEAM

Ranking Nacional @ :

SALVE NA
@ AGENDA!

CAT.
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
MA1
ELITE
JUNIOR
ELITE
ELITE
JUNIOR
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
ELITE
ELITE
JUNIOR
ELITE
ELITE
MA1
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
MB2
MB2
MB1
MB1
MB1
MA2
MB1
JUNIOR
MB1
ELITE
MA2
MA2

TEMPO
02:37:07
02:37:08
02:40:18
02:40:18
02:40:18
02:40:18
02:40:18
02:40:18
02:40:18
02:40:18
02:40:18
02:40:18
02:40:18
02:40:18
02:40:18
02:40:18
02:40:18
02:40:18
02:40:18
02:40:18
02:40:18
02:40:18
02:40:18
02:40:18
02:40:18
02:40:18
02:40:37
02:40:43
02:40:46
02:40:46
02:44:31
02:48:02
02:48:15
02:48:15
02:48:15
02:48:15
02:48:15
02:48:15
02:48:15
02:48:15
02:48:15
02:48:15
02:48:15
02:48:15
02:48:15
02:48:15

DIF
00:00:00
0:00:01
0:03:11
0:03:11
0:03:11
0:03:11
0:03:11
0:03:11
0:03:11
0:03:11
0:03:11
0:03:11
0:03:11
0:03:11
0:03:11
0:03:11
0:03:11
0:03:11
0:03:11
0:03:11
0:03:11
0:03:11
0:03:11
0:03:11
0:03:11
0:03:11
0:03:30
0:03:36
0:03:39
0:03:39
0:07:24
0:10:55
0:11:08
0:11:08
0:11:08
0:11:08
0:11:08
0:11:08
0:11:08
0:11:08
0:11:08
0:11:08
0:11:08
0:11:08
0:11:08
0:11:08



111
173
119
19
81
165
74
134
114
97
49
95
118
48
99
75
26
141
42
170
33
72
28
131
122
34
110
152
150
90
112

154
96
121
139
64
137
62
36
151
98
145
168
175
143
177
178
45
66
63
149
171
179
38

65276

2744
17590
63694
24383
60853

13930

58915
65707
34187
63199

47510
49104
49236
32923

35201

23981

58943
67561
62938

47239
68527

658
54101

68416

68523

1014

68405
56057
15633
68431

GABRIEL AUGUSTO FINGER
LEONARDO MARASCHIN

MAILSON REIS

JOAO ERCY LUCUVICHACK AGOSTINI
MIGUEL GIRELLI GONGALVES PEREIRA
CHRISTIAN SANTANA SOUZA
EDUARDO DA CRUZ PINHEIRO
CLEBER BITTENCORT DE SOUZA
JULIO CEZAR CAVICHIOLO

LUIZ FELIPE NUNES

THIAGO RODRIGO DEMARCHI
LEONARDO PIVA

MAICON NETO FERNANDES
ROGER GOBBI

THIAGO UHLIG PEREIRA

ENZO RONCONI MACHADO

EIKI LEONCIO

JULIANO LOPES HACK

LEANDRO BRUNS

JULIANO ELISIO DA SILVA

BRUNO ROCHA TOTSK

DANIEL HENRIQUE GIOVANELLA
JOAO ANTONIO PIAZZON *

ANDRE LUIZ DE ANDRADE

TIAGO NUNES

CRISTIANO DE OLIVEIRA SANTOS
DANIEL FAGUNDES

ROMARIO RODRIGO CORDEIRO
OLI ADAIR TOSSIN

ANDREI VANZELLA

GUILHERME AFONSO DREVECK PEREIRA
ALEXANDRE MARTINS DOS SANTOS *
VICTOR HUGO SVIDNITZKI

LUIZ FELIPE BECKER

ROMARIO RIBEIRO

GLAUBER GELSLEICHTER
JONATHAN DOS ANJOS NOGUEIRA
DIOGO GARCIA DE CAMPOS
EDUARDO KURTH GIOVANELLA
SERGIO JOSE REIS

RICARDO CORDOVA CONTE
MARCIEL FELIPPE

MAICON PUNTEL

FABIO CAMARGO

OSMAR MOSIMANN NETO
JUNIOR LOCATELLI

RODRIGO PACINI OLIVEIRA
SILVESTER ANDERSON PAHL
MATEUS ARNALDO ROSA
NATHAN AZEVEDO

FELIPE DE JESUS GOMES

ODILON ROLAND BADER

KARLI HELLER

VINICIUS PACIEVITCZ

FABIANO RICARDO HERBERT

A.C.C.CONCORDIA/SEDEC

ASSOCIACAO TEUTONIA CICLISMO - ATC
TIJUCAS BIKE TEAM

SECEL JARAGUA DO SUL

BRUCICLE

Inativo - CDC - Clube de Ciclismo - DATARO
ASSOCIAGAO PEDALA ITAPEMA DE CICLISMO
PEDAL BATISTENSE RACING TEAM / CIA DA SAUDE NT
INCORP/CURITIBA - PR

BF BIKES RACING TEAM - CACADOR/SC

FME TIMBO

SB PLACE/PROSUL SEGURADORA

CHIBAS TEAM

VIDEIRA BIKE TEAM

TP TREINAMENTO / COLINA BIKE SHOP

AVAI F.C./FME FLORIANOPOLIS/APGF

SOUL EXTREME RACING TEAM

Inativo - CDC - Clube de Ciclismo - DATARO
BRUCICLE

INCORP/CURITIBA - PR

Inativo - CDC - Clube de Ciclismo - DATARO
ACRS CYCLING TEAM/SEMEL/AUDAX/ROYAL CICLO
ASSOCIAGAO PEDALA ITAPEMA DE CICLISMO
SECEL JARAGUA DO SUL

PBRT/TIJUCAS - SC

TIJUCAS BIKE TEAM

SECEL JARAGUA DO SUL

PEDAL BATISTENSE RACING TEAM/ FUBE
IJUi/RS

TIJUCAS BIKE TEAM

PNI/CANOINHAS - SC

ACRS CYCLING TEAM/SEMEL/AUDAX/ROYAL CICLO
INCORP/CURITIBA - PR

CME TAIO

EXFRIAR AUTOMOTIVO

PEDAL BATISTENSE RACING TEAM

TEAM ALTINO OSASCO

TIJUCAS BIKE TEAM

CME TAIO

TIJUCAS BIKE TEAM

TIJUCAS BIKE TEAM

PROSUL SEGURADORA/MARIAN MAT. DE CONSTRUCAO

OESTE TEAM/RS BIKES
INCORP/CURITIBA - PR

MPMP TEAM/PEDALOUCOS

IGARA/SC

ASSOCIAGAO TEUTONIA CICLISMO - ATC
FLORICULTURA SEMPRE VERDE LTDA ME
CME TAIO

BRUCICLE

CHIBAS TEAM

OESTE TEAM/RS BIKES

ASSOCIAGAO TEUTONIA CICLISMO - ATC
CAGADOR/SC

OESTE TEAM/RS BIKE

MA2
MB2
MA2
ELITE
JUNIOR
MB2
JUNIOR
MB1
MA2
MA1
ELITE
MA1
MA2
ELITE
MA1
JUNIOR
ELITE
MB1
ELITE
MB2
ELITE
JUNIOR
ELITE
MB1
MA2
ELITE
MA2
MB1
MB1
MA1
MA2
ELITE
MB1
MA1
MA2
MB1
SUB 30
MB1
SUB 30
ELITE
MB1
MA1
MB1
MB2
MB2
MB1
MB2
MB2
ELITE
SUB 30
SUB 30
MB1
MB2
MB2
ELITE

02:48:15
02:48:15
02:48:15
02:48:15
02:48:15
02:48:15
02:48:15
02:48:15
02:48:15
02:48:15
02:48:15
02:48:15
02:48:15
02:48:15
02:48:15
02:48:15
02:48:15
02:48:15
02:48:15
02:48:36
02:48:36
02:51:58
02:53:55
02:55:05
02:55:05
02:55:05
02:55:05
02:55:05
02:55:05
02:55:14
02:55:19
02:55:25
02:55:31
02:55:31
02:55:31
02:55:31
03:01:04
03:01:04
03:01:05
03:01:12
03:01:12
03:01:15
03:02:52
03:05:00
03:08:20
03:12:32
03:14:50
03:14:50
03:14:50
03:16:25
03:16:57
03:17:02
03:22:44
03:22:44
03:22:50

0:11:08
0:11:08
0:11:08
0:11:08
0:11:08
0:11:08
0:11:08
0:11:08
0:11:08
0:11:08
0:11:08
0:11:08
0:11:08
0:11:08
0:11:08
0:11:08
0:11:08
0:11:08
0:11:08
0:11:29
0:11:29
0:14:51
0:16:48
0:17:58
0:17:58
0:17:58
0:17:58
0:17:58
0:17:58
0:18:07
0:18:12
0:18:18
0:18:24
0:18:24
0:18:24
0:18:24
0:23:57
0:23:57
0:23:58
0:24:05
0:24:05
0:24:08
0:25:45
0:27:53
0:31:13
0:35:25
0:37:43
0:37:43
0:37:43
0:39:18
0:39:50
0:39:55
0:45:37
0:45:37
0:45:43



102¢
103¢
104¢
105¢

148
176
61
132

68542

MARCOS BALTAZAR
RICARDO SCHNEIDER
DOUGLAS FRANCISCO SABEL
BRUNO BASTOS NOGUEIRA

TAIO, 15 DE FEVEREIRO DE 2026
FEDERACAO CATARINENSE DE CICLISMO
COLEGIO DE COMISSARIOS

TETRIS SPORTS PERFORMANCE
MEISTER ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA
NEW BIKE ITAPEMA
FLORIANOPOLIS/SC

MB1
MB2
SUB 30
MB1

03:22:50
03:30:43
03:30:43
03:34:07

0:45:43
0:53:36
0:53:36
0:57:00



