



RESULTADO GERAL 110 KM

CLS	Nº	LIC.CBC	NOME	EQUIPE	CAT.	TEMPO	DIF
1º	3	21454	CRISTIAN LUIS LAZZARI	ACRS CYCLING TEAM/SEMEL/AUDAX/ROYAL CICLO	ELITE	02:37:07	00:00:00
2º	1	34531	GABRIEL METZGER	ACRS CYCLING TEAM/SEMEL/AUDAX/ROYAL CICLO	ELITE	02:37:08	0:00:01
3º	25	7198	CRISTIAN EGIDIO DA ROSA	TAUBATÉ CYCLING TEAM/TARUMÃ	ELITE	02:40:18	0:03:11
4º	17	59230	GUILHERME ALEXANDER DEPINÉ MAFRA	SECEL JARAGUÁ DO SUL	ELITE	02:40:18	0:03:11
5º	7	47742	MATHEUS INIESTA CABRINI *	ACRS CYCLING TEAM/SEMEL/AUDAX/ROYAL CICLO	ELITE	02:40:18	0:03:11
6º	32	41360	VINICIUS ANTÔNIO DE ALMEIDA	ASSOCIAÇÃO PEDALA ITAPEMA DE CICLISMO	ELITE	02:40:18	0:03:11
7º	20	37931	LUCAS EMANUEL BARBOSA DOS SANTOS *	SECEL JARAGUA DO SUL	ELITE	02:40:18	0:03:11
8º	35	28563	LAÉRCIO JOSÉ SILVEIRA	TIJUCAS BIKE TEAM	ELITE	02:40:18	0:03:11
9º	27	52269	MATHEUS EDUARDO FRANCISCON *	SOUL EXTREME RACING TEAM	ELITE	02:40:18	0:03:11
10º	18	49417	GUSTAVO SOARES DE OLIVEIRA	SECEL JARAGUÁ DO SUL	ELITE	02:40:18	0:03:11
11º	93	21048	EVERTON FAVARIN	TIJUCAS BIKE TEAM	MA1	02:40:18	0:03:11
12º	16	1747	GILBERTO VEIGA DE GOIS	SECEL JARAGUA DO SUL	ELITE	02:40:18	0:03:11
13º	80	64111	LUCAS BERGHANN	GURIS DO SUL - CLUBE DE CICLISMO	JUNIOR	02:40:18	0:03:11
14º	4	39206	GUILHERME WISNIESKI	ACRS CYCLING TEAM/SEMEL/AUDAX/ROYAL CICLO	ELITE	02:40:18	0:03:11
15º	21	37651	RICARDO CIOLA CORRÊA	SECEL JARAGUÁ DO SUL	ELITE	02:40:18	0:03:11
16º	73	49650	DIOGO HENRIQUE FARINELLI FLORES	ACRS CYCLING TEAM/SEMEL/AUDAX/ROYAL CICLO	JUNIOR	02:40:18	0:03:11
17º	47		ROBSON LUIS DE LARA FILHO	ACPH/KOMPRÃO TEAM	ELITE	02:40:18	0:03:11
18º	13		LUIZ FELIPE ARCENO DA SILVA	AVAI F.C./FME FLORIANÓPOLIS/APGF	ELITE	02:40:18	0:03:11
19º	29	31956	LIAN CARLOS OLCZYK	ASSOCIAÇÃO PEDALA ITAPEMA DE CICLISMO	ELITE	02:40:18	0:03:11
20º	31	54258	SAMUEL DE SOUZA GONÇALVES *	ASSOCIAÇÃO PEDALA ITAPEMA DE CICLISMO	ELITE	02:40:18	0:03:11
21º	78	55853	JOÃO HENRIQUE MAURINA CARDOSO	ACRS CYCLING TEAM/SEMEL/AUDAX/ROYAL CICLO	JUNIOR	02:40:18	0:03:11
22º	79	59159	JOÃO PEDRO VARASCHIN PIAZZA	AVAI F.C./FME FLORIANÓPOLIS/APGF	JUNIOR	02:40:18	0:03:11
23º	30		RICARDO PSCHIEDT	ASSOCIAÇÃO PEDALA ITAPEMA DE CICLISMO	ELITE	02:40:18	0:03:11
24º	15	41901	FABIANO BARBOSA MOREIRA	SECEL JARAGUÁ DO SUL	ELITE	02:40:18	0:03:11
25º	71	44168	BRUNO OCTAVIO DA SILVA	ACRS CYCLING TEAM/SEMEL/AUDAX/ROYAL CICLO	JUNIOR	02:40:18	0:03:11
26º	40	33034	GABRIEL HEINES DE LIMA MENDONÇA	CLUBE MARINGAENSE DE CICLISMO-CMC	ELITE	02:40:18	0:03:11
27º	24	7991	ANDRE EDUARDO GOHR	TAUBATÉ CYCLING TEAM/TARUMÃ	ELITE	02:40:37	0:03:30
28º	91	28315	EDERSON HERICKS	SECEL JARAGUÁ DO SUL	MA1	02:40:43	0:03:36
29º	6	1653	MAGNO DO PRADO NAZARET	ACRS CYCLING TEAM/SEMEL/AUDAX/ROYAL CICLO	ELITE	02:40:46	0:03:39
30º	43	4398	LUIZ FRANCISCO DE PAIVA FERREIRA	CHICAOTRI TEAM / SOUL CYCLES	ELITE	02:40:46	0:03:39
31º	46	32084	RENAN LADEWIG QUADRI	INDAIATUBA CYCLING TEAM	ELITE	02:44:31	0:07:24
32º	10	34648	DIONES CHINELATTO	AVAI F.C./FME FLORIANÓPOLIS/APGF	ELITE	02:48:02	0:10:55
33º	12	2827	JOEL ALEXANDRE MARX	AVAI F.C./FME FLORIANÓPOLIS/APGF	ELITE	02:48:15	0:11:08
34º	41	38431	GABRIEL VINICIUS PEREIRA NEGOCEK *	CLUBE MARINGAENSE DE CICLISMO-CMC	ELITE	02:48:15	0:11:08
35º	169	2736	FRANK SINATRA DELUVINO	TIJUCAS BIKE TEAM	MB2	02:48:15	0:11:08
36º	161	49124	CÁSSIO PREIS	INCORP/CURITIBA - PR	MB2	02:48:15	0:11:08
37º	153	67963	THIAGO DE ARRUDA FETT	ACRS CYCLING TEAM/SEMEL/AUDAX/ROYAL CICLO	MB1	02:48:15	0:11:08
38º	135	54097	CRISTIANO IUNZKOVZKI	TIJUCAS BIKE TEAM	MB1	02:48:15	0:11:08
39º	140	67985	JOÃO CLEVERSON TABALIPA	SECEL JARAGUÁ DO SUL	MB1	02:48:15	0:11:08
40º	113	38872	JOEL ORBEM ASCARI	SECEL JARAGUÁ DO SUL	MA2	02:48:15	0:11:08
41º	147		MARCELO LUIS KLAUMANN	RIO DO SUL/SC	MB1	02:48:15	0:11:08
42º	76	60363	FABIAN DAVID VALLEJO RIVAS	ASSOCIAÇÃO CICLISTICA ROLANDENSE	JUNIOR	02:48:15	0:11:08
43º	142	46166	JUNIOR CESAR LORENSKI	TIJUCAS BIKE TEAM	MB1	02:48:15	0:11:08
44º	14	36955	AXEL KRUGER *	SECEL JARAGUÁ DO SUL	ELITE	02:48:15	0:11:08
45º	115		LUCAS ZALESKI MULLER	BRUSQUE/SC	MA2	02:48:15	0:11:08
46º	120	49429	RICARDO VIEIRA	TIJUCAS BIKE TEAM	MA2	02:48:15	0:11:08

47º	111	65276	GABRIEL AUGUSTO FINGER	A.C.C.CONCÓRDIA/SEDEC	MA2	02:48:15	0:11:08
48º	173	6	LEONARDO MARASCHIN	ASSOCIAÇÃO TEUTONIA CICLISMO - ATC	MB2	02:48:15	0:11:08
49º	119	2744	MAILSON REIS	TIJUCAS BIKE TEAM	MA2	02:48:15	0:11:08
50º	19	17590	JOÃO ERCY LUCUVICHACK AGOSTINI	SECEL JARAGUÁ DO SUL	ELITE	02:48:15	0:11:08
51º	81	63694	MIGUEL GIRELLI GONÇALVES PEREIRA	BRUCICLE	JUNIOR	02:48:15	0:11:08
52º	165	24383	CHRISTIAN SANTANA SOUZA	Inativo - CDC - Clube de Ciclismo - DATARO	MB2	02:48:15	0:11:08
53º	74	60853	EDUARDO DA CRUZ PINHEIRO	ASSOCIAÇÃO PEDALA ITAPEMA DE CICLISMO	JUNIOR	02:48:15	0:11:08
54º	134		CLEBER BITTENCORT DE SOUZA	PEDAL BATISTENSE RACING TEAM / CIA DA SAUDE NT	MB1	02:48:15	0:11:08
55º	114		JULIO CEZAR CAVICHILO	INCorp/CURITIBA - PR	MA2	02:48:15	0:11:08
56º	97		LUIZ FELIPE NUNES	BF BIKES RACING TEAM - CACADOR/SC	MA1	02:48:15	0:11:08
57º	49	13930	THIAGO RODRIGO DEMARCHI	FME TIMBÓ	ELITE	02:48:15	0:11:08
58º	95		LEONARDO PIVA	SB PLACE/PROSUL SEGURADORA	MA1	02:48:15	0:11:08
59º	118	58915	MAICON NETO FERNANDES	CHIBAS TEAM	MA2	02:48:15	0:11:08
60º	48	65707	ROGER GOBBI	VIDEIRA BIKE TEAM	ELITE	02:48:15	0:11:08
61º	99	34187	THIAGO UHLIG PEREIRA	TP TREINAMENTO / COLINA BIKE SHOP	MA1	02:48:15	0:11:08
62º	75	63199	ENZO RONCONI MACHADO	AVAI F.C./FME FLORIANÓPOLIS/APGF	JUNIOR	02:48:15	0:11:08
63º	26		EIKI LEONCIO	SOUL EXTREME RACING TEAM	ELITE	02:48:15	0:11:08
64º	141		JULIANO LOPES HACK	Inativo - CDC - Clube de Ciclismo - DATARO	MB1	02:48:15	0:11:08
65º	42		LEANDRO BRUNS	BRUCICLE	ELITE	02:48:15	0:11:08
66º	170		JULIANO ELISIO DA SILVA	INCorp/CURITIBA - PR	MB2	02:48:36	0:11:29
67º	33	47510	BRUNO ROCHA TOTSK	Inativo - CDC - Clube de Ciclismo - DATARO	ELITE	02:48:36	0:11:29
68º	72	49104	DANIEL HENRIQUE GIOVANELLA	ACRS CYCLING TEAM/SEMEL/AUDAX/ROYAL CICLO	JUNIOR	02:51:58	0:14:51
69º	28	49236	JOÃO ANTONIO PIAZZON *	ASSOCIAÇÃO PEDALA ITAPEMA DE CICLISMO	ELITE	02:53:55	0:16:48
70º	131	32923	ANDRE LUIZ DE ANDRADE	SECEL JARAGUÁ DO SUL	MB1	02:55:05	0:17:58
71º	122		TIAGO NUNES	PBRT/TIJUCAS - SC	MA2	02:55:05	0:17:58
72º	34	35201	CRISTIANO DE OLIVEIRA SANTOS	TIJUCAS BIKE TEAM	ELITE	02:55:05	0:17:58
73º	110	23981	DANIEL FAGUNDES	SECEL JARAGUÁ DO SUL	MA2	02:55:05	0:17:58
74º	152		ROMARIO RODRIGO CORDEIRO	PEDAL BATISTENSE RACING TEAM/ FUBE	MB1	02:55:05	0:17:58
75º	150		OLI ADAIR TOSSIN	IJUÍ/RS	MB1	02:55:05	0:17:58
76º	90	58943	ANDREI VANZELLA	TIJUCAS BIKE TEAM	MA1	02:55:14	0:18:07
77º	112	67561	GUILHERME AFONSO DREVECK PEREIRA	PNI/CANOINHAS - SC	MA2	02:55:19	0:18:12
78º	2	62938	ALEXANDRE MARTINS DOS SANTOS *	ACRS CYCLING TEAM/SEMEL/AUDAX/ROYAL CICLO	ELITE	02:55:25	0:18:18
79º	154		VICTOR HUGO SVIDNITZKI	INCorp/CURITIBA - PR	MB1	02:55:31	0:18:24
80º	96		LUIZ FELIPE BECKER	CME TAIÓ	MA1	02:55:31	0:18:24
81º	121		ROMÁRIO RIBEIRO	EXFRIAR AUTOMOTIVO	MA2	02:55:31	0:18:24
82º	139		GLAUBER GELSLEICHTER	PEDAL BATISTENSE RACING TEAM	MB1	02:55:31	0:18:24
83º	64	47239	JONATHAN DOS ANJOS NOGUEIRA	TEAM ALTINO OSASCO	SUB 30	03:01:04	0:23:57
84º	137	68527	DIOGO GARCIA DE CAMPOS	TIJUCAS BIKE TEAM	MB1	03:01:04	0:23:57
85º	62		EDUARDO KURTH GIOVANELLA	CME TAIÓ	SUB 30	03:01:05	0:23:58
86º	36	658	SÉRGIO JOSÉ REIS	TIJUCAS BIKE TEAM	ELITE	03:01:12	0:24:05
87º	151	54101	RICARDO CORDOVA CONTE	TIJUCAS BIKE TEAM	MB1	03:01:12	0:24:05
88º	98		MARCIEL FELIPPE	PROSUL SEGURADORA/MARIAN MAT. DE CONSTRUÇÃO	MA1	03:01:15	0:24:08
89º	145	68416	MAICON PUNTEL	OESTE TEAM/RS BIKES	MB1	03:02:52	0:25:45
90º	168		FABIO CAMARGO	INCorp/CURITIBA - PR	MB2	03:05:00	0:27:53
91º	175	68523	OSMAR MOSIMANN NETO	MPMP TEAM/PEDALOUÇOS	MB2	03:08:20	0:31:13
92º	143		JUNIOR LOCATELLI	IÇARA/SC	MB1	03:12:32	0:35:25
93º	177	1014	RODRIGO PACINI OLIVEIRA	ASSOCIAÇÃO TEUTONIA CICLISMO - ATC	MB2	03:14:50	0:37:43
94º	178		SILVESTER ANDERSON PAHL	FLORICULTURA SEMPRE VERDE LTDA ME	MB2	03:14:50	0:37:43
95º	45		MATEUS ARNALDO ROSA	CME TAIÓ	ELITE	03:14:50	0:37:43
96º	66		NATHAN AZEVEDO	BRUCICLE	SUB 30	03:16:25	0:39:18
97º	63		FELIPE DE JESUS GOMES	CHIBAS TEAM	SUB 30	03:16:57	0:39:50
98º	149	68405	ODILON ROLAND BADER	OESTE TEAM/RS BIKES	MB1	03:17:02	0:39:55
99º	171	56057	KARLI HELLER	ASSOCIAÇÃO TEUTONIA CICLISMO - ATC	MB2	03:22:44	0:45:37
100º	179	15633	VINICIUS PACIEVITCZ	CAÇADOR/SC	MB2	03:22:44	0:45:37
101º	38	68431	FABIANO RICARDO HERBERT	OESTE TEAM/RS BIKE	ELITE	03:22:50	0:45:43

102º	148	MARCOS BALTAZAR	TETRIS SPORTS PERFORMANCE	MB1	03:22:50	0:45:43
103º	176	RICARDO SCHNEIDER	MEISTER ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA	MB2	03:30:43	0:53:36
104º	61	68542 DOUGLAS FRANCISCO SABEL	NEW BIKE ITAPEMA	SUB 30	03:30:43	0:53:36
105º	132	BRUNO BASTOS NOGUEIRA	FLORIANÓPOLIS/SC	MB1	03:34:07	0:57:00

TAIÓ, 15 DE FEVEREIRO DE 2026
FEDERAÇÃO CATARINENSE DE CICLISMO
COLÉGIO DE COMISSÁRIOS